



## INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Letter No.: IFSL/048/2022-23

Date: November 15, 2022

To,  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001

**SCRIPT CODE: 539692**

**ISIN: INE064T01018**

**Ref: Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations").**

**Subject: Publication of Newspaper Advertisement**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations, we are enclosing herewith the copies of extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2022 published today in newspapers viz. Financial Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati) respectively in accordance with Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

**For, Interactive Financial Services Limited**



**Pradip Sandhir**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN: 06946411**

**Encl: a/a**

SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED							
CIN: U30007MH2004PLC148165*							
Regd. Office: Unit F601, Floral Deck Plaza, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093.							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30/09/2022							
Sr. No.	Particulars	(Amount Rs. In Millions)			(Amount Rs. In Millions)		
		Standalone		Consolidated	Standalone		Consolidated
		Current Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Current Six Months ended 30/09/2022		Current Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Current Six Months ended 30/09/2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	2,430.89	4,292.09	1,854.19	4,669.01	8,562.37	2,136.12
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	183.01	221.34	158.37	417.03	655.68	181.82
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	183.01	221.34	158.37	417.03	655.68	181.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	117.87	142.39	100.59	288.31	459.82	129.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) ]	117.36	141.37	95.77	286.60	457.04	124.33
6	Equity Share Capital	1,762.29	1,762.29	12.51	1,762.29	1,762.29	12.51
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of current year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (1) Basic (Rs.) (2) Diluted (Rs.)	0.79	0.96	0.73	1.88	3.11	0.95
		0.78	0.95	0.73	1.86	3.07	0.95

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with BSE and NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company (https://syrmassgs.com).

For Syрма SGS Technology Limited  
Sd/-  
Sandeep Tandon  
Executive Chairman  
DIN: 00054553

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14 November 2022

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED						
Regd. Office: 106, (1 <sup>st</sup> Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092						
Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in						
(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC037338)						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS				
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021		
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	5,137,637	1,877,261	4,231,416		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,307,465	183,722	3,608,044		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,307,465	183,722	3,608,044		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,307,465	183,722	3,608,598		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,502,105	1,251,644	4,730,644		
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year					
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	3.46	0.15	2.90		
	2. Diluted:	3.46	0.15	2.90		

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Sati Nath Das  
Director  
DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi  
Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED						
CIN: L65910G1994PLC023393						
Regd. Office: 612, 6th Floor, Shree Balaji Heights, Koliabehn Vyas Marg, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India						
Tel No.: (079) 46019796; • Email: info@ifinservices.in; • Website: www.ifinservices.in;						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022						
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	36.07	57.95	15.02	94.02	45.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.03	52.18	86.00	77.21	120.68
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.03	52.18	86.00	77.21	120.68
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.27	38.61	75.66	59.88	100.10
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	221.96	(71.19)	(4.26)	150.77	298.65
6.	Equity Share Capital	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	486.55
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing/ discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.71	1.28	2.51	1.99	3.32

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ifinservices.in.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2022.

For Interactive Financial Services Limited  
Pradip Sandhir  
Managing Director  
DIN: 06946411

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 14.11.2022

MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED						
CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492						
Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024   Tel: +91-11-42420015						
E-mail: magnumventures@gmail.com   Website: www.magnumventures.in						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022						
(Amount In Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	12,970.81	11,721.46	7,421.60	24,692.27	12,456.60
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	379.66	192.08	78.59	571.74	7.59
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary Items)	380.57	445.87	78.26	483.94	7.26
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary Items)	380.57	445.87	78.26	483.94	7.26
5.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	380.57	445.87	78.26	483.94	7.26
7.	Equity Share Capital	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic: Diluted:	1.01	11.86	0.21	12.87	0.02
		1.01	11.86	0.21	12.87	0.02

Notes:

- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & half-yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly & half-yearly financial results is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.magnumventures.in
- The company vide letter dated July 20, 2022 has received a revised restructuring of outstanding dues payable to M/S Alchemist Assets Reconstruction Company Ltd (AARC) amounting to Rs 188.35 crores. Accordingly company has reinstated its liability towards AARC in the First Quarter financials to Rs 188.35 crores.
- Nil Investors complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter. During the quarter no complaint was received, Nil Complaint was pending as on 30th September, 2022.
- The Above financial results were reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 and also have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped re-arranged wherever necessary.
- EPS for the Quarter are not annualised.

By the order of the Board  
For Magnum Ventures Limited  
Sd/-  
Abhay Jain  
Managing Director

Date: 14.11.2022  
Place: Ghaziabad

ROYAL INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED						
CIN: L45400MH1984PLC032274						
Reg office: 34, 2nd Floor, Plot - 45/47, Shanti Bhavan, Dhruvrai Park Marg, Ladhwa, Kalbadevi, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400002   Website: www.ric.in, Email: info@ric.in						
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year Ended 30th September, 2022						
(Rs. in lakhs, except earnings per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total income from Operations	13.39	13.58	76.54	26.97	86.83
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(4,056.90)	-	(3130.95)	(4,056.90)	(3130.95)
8.	Earnings per share of Face Value of Rs.10/- each (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(1.62)	(1.68)	(1.37)	(3.30)	(2.74)
		(1.62)	(1.68)	(1.37)	(3.30)	(2.74)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 approved by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company on www.ric.in.

By order of the Board  
For Royal India Corporation Limited  
Sd/-  
Mr. Nitin Gujral  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 08184605

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14.11.2022

KRITIKA WIRES LIMITED						
CIN - L27102WB2004PLC098699						
Regd. Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata - 700001						
Phone No. (033) 4003 7817; Website: www.kritikawires.com, Email: compliance@kritikawires.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022						
(Rs. in lakh except per share data)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	6108.19	6592.40	5775.21	12700.59	10834.89
2	Net Profit for the period/year ( before Tax and Exceptional item )	129.57	133.17	58.74	262.74	51.35
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item )	129.57	133.17	58.74	262.74	51.35
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item )	108.71	103.74	57.77	212.45	51.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	112.90	107.19	62.84	220.09	57.15
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	1775.20	1775.20	1775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (i) Basic (Rs.) (ii) Diluted (Rs.)	0.61	0.58	0.33	1.20	0.29
		0.61	0.58	0.33	1.20	0.29

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)

Registered Office :  
1A, Bonfield Lane,  
Mezanine Floor,  
Kolkata - 700001  
Phone No. (033) 4003 7817  
Website : www.kritikawires.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Kritika Wires Limited  
Sd/-  
Managing Director

Place of Signature : Kolkata  
Date: 14th November, 2022

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539					
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539					
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;					
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;					
(₹ In Lakhs)					
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sep, 2022					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended 31.03.2022
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total Income from Operations	2,863.87	5,572.31	2,193.15	8,808.40	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	73.03	99.68	88.79	140.78	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	73.03	99.68	88.79	140.78	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	54.75	74.83	66.53	111.40	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax*)	54.75	74.83	66.53	111.40	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,436.19	1,436.19	1,331.39	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50	
Net Worth	2,029.45	2,029.45	1,924.65	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	822.24	822.24	602.59	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.06	0.06	0.04	0.05	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) -Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.92	1.26	1.12	1.88	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	9.83	9.96	72.66	5.88	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.69	4.84	9.79	4.21	

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:

- The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022. Limited Review of the above results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com

By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Mahabir Prasad Jain  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00498001

Place : Silchar  
Date : 14.11.2022

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED						
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS GAURAV MERCANTILES LIMITED)						
CIN: L74110DL1985PLC373134 Regd Office: 403 Prabhakar, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008   Tel: 011-45142374						
Corporate Office: Carnoustie's Building, Plot No. 1, 5th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida - 201301   Tel. No.: 0120 4751818						
Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com   Email: cs@quint.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2022						
(₹ In '000)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended March 31, 2022
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,12,391.19	1,03,680.12	95,982.84	2,16,051.30	1,59,922.05
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26,893.23	10,700.85	24,142.37	37,594.06	30,748.94
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26,893.23	10,700.85	24,142.37	37,594.06	30,748.94
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20,304.83	7,993.64	18,306.76	28,298.44	23,029.33
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	20,456.86	7,966.63	18,795.79	28,423.47	23,072.15
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	-	2,19,683.08
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	1,41,502
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.92	0.36	0.86	1.29	1.05
		0.91	0.36	0.83		

<b>INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED</b>						
CIN: L65910G1994PLC023393						
Regd. Office: 612, 6th Floor, Shree Balaji Heights, Kokilaben Vyas Marg, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India						
Tel No.: (079) 46019796; • Email: info@ifinservices.in; • Website: www.ifinservices.in;						
<b>Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022</b>						
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	36.07	57.95	15.02	94.02	45.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.03	52.18	86.00	77.21	120.68
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.03	52.18	86.00	77.21	120.68
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.27	38.61	75.66	59.88	100.10
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	221.96	(71.19)	(4.26)	150.77	298.65
6.	Equity Share Capital	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	486.55
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing/discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.71	1.28	2.51	1.99	3.32

Note:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ifinservices.in.  
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2022.

For, **Interactive Financial Services Limited**  
Pradip Sandhir  
Managing Director  
DIN: 06946411

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 14.11.2022

<b>D S Kulkarni Developers Limited</b>							
CIN : L45201PN1991PLC063340							
Regd. Office : 1187/60, DSK House, J M Road, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411 005							
Address for communication: Office No 40, 2nd Floor, Sanas Plaza, Bajirao Road, 1302 Shukrawar Peth, Pune - 411002							
Email id: ip.dskdl@gmail.com							
<b>EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022</b>							
(Rs. In lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half year ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		30 Sep 2022	30 June 2022	30 Sep 2022	30 Sep 2022	30 Sep 2021	31 Mar 2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	4.59	4.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(54.76)	(44.30)	(54.76)	(99.06)	(117.11)	(266.46)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(54.76)	(44.30)	(54.76)	(99.06)	(117.11)	(266.46)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(54.76)	(44.30)	(54.76)	(99.06)	(117.11)	(266.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(54.76)	(44.30)	(54.76)	(99.06)	(117.11)	(266.46)
6	Paid up equity capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	23,669.85
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	(0.21) (0.21)	(0.17) (0.17)	(0.21) (0.21)	(0.38) (0.38)	(0.45) (0.45)	(1.03) (1.03)

Notes: The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI  
# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For **D S Kulkarni Developers Limited** Sd/-  
Name: Manoj Kumar Agarwal  
Designation: Insolvency Professional  
Registration No. IBI/IPA-001/IP-P00714/2017-18/11222  
AFA No AA1/11222/02/221222/103652 valid till 22/12/2022

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 14/11/2022

<b>ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED</b>						
CIN: L90000MH1984PLC034879						
Regd. Office: CC 5041/5042, Tower C, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051						
Ph. No.: 9997426815, E-Mail: cslegat07@gmail.com, Website: www.anshuni.com						
<b>STATEMENT UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022</b>						
(Rs. In Lacs)						
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.22	30.09.21	30.09.22	30.09.22	31.03.22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (including other income)	0.00	4.35	0	0	7.56
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(1.70)	1.52	(8.20)	(8.20)	(3.93)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(1.70)	1.52	(8.20)	(8.20)	(3.93)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(1.70)	1.52	(8.20)	(8.20)	(3.93)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.70)	1.52	(8.20)	(8.20)	(5.04)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- a. Basic: b. Diluted:	(0.71) (0.71)	0.63 (0.63)	(3.42) (3.42)	(3.42) (3.42)	(2.10) (2.10)

NOTES:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half-year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half-yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.  
b) If there are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

For **ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED** Sd/-  
PRIYESH GARG  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07636054

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14th November, 2022

<b>Parsvnaths</b>						
committed to build a better world						
<b>PARSVNATH ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED</b>						
Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032						
CIN : U45400DL2007PTC166218, Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax: 011-43050473						
E-mail : secretarial@parsvnath.com						
website : www.parsvnath.com/investors/iur/subsidiary-companies/pedpl/about-us-2-2/						
<b>Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022</b>						
(Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,438.13	1,439.05	1,540.62	5,634.12	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,347.75)	(4,032.01)	(3,242.10)	(14,796.31)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,347.75)	(4,032.01)	(3,242.10)	(14,796.31)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,361.66)	(4,032.01)	(3,242.10)	(14,796.31)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,361.66)	(4,032.01)	(3,242.10)	(14,796.31)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	500	500	500	500	500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(72,956.36)	(68,594.69)	(56,106.07)	(64,562.68)	
8	Net worth	(72,456.36)	(68,094.69)	(55,606.07)	(64,062.68)	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,58,490.24	1,55,314.27	1,34,791.29	1,52,285.19	
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(1.82)	(1.93)	(2.37)	(2.05)	
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - a. Basic: b. Diluted:	(87.23) (87.23)	(80.64) (80.64)	(64.84) (64.84)	(295.93) (295.93)	
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.28	0.29	0.33	0.28	
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.28	0.29	0.33	0.28	

NOTES:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the financial results are available on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.parsvnath.com/investors/iur/subsidiary-companies/pedpl/about-us-2-2/). The Company's debentures are listed and therefore Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations is applicable to the Company.  
b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.  
c) The above financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14 November, 2022. Figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been taken as unaudited.  
d) Debenture Redemption Reserve has not been created due to net losses as at 30.09.2022  
e) The Company has not received any complaint from the investor during the half year ended 30 September, 2022 and there was no complaint pending at the beginning of the year.  
f) Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped for the purpose of comparison.  
g) The Company has availed relaxation provided by SEBI vide its Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/0000000637 dated 05.10.2021 and not shown in the column for the corresponding quarter ended 31.12.2020 in the financial results.

For and on behalf of the Board Sd/-  
Surya Mani Pandey  
Director  
DIN: 08250346

Place : Delhi  
Date: 14 November, 2022

**POST OFFER PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED**

CORPORATE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: L45309KA1983PLC038816, REGISTERED OFFICE: Golden Enclave, Corporate Block, Tower C 3rd floor, HAL Old Airport Road Bengaluru - 560017, CONTACT DETAILS: TEL. NO. : +91-80-49891637, EMAIL ID: info@addgroup.co.in; WEBSITE: www.intld.co.in

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER: Nitesh Kumar Jain

This Post Offer PA is in continuation of and should be read in conjunction with the DPA and LOF. This Post Offer Public Announcement ("Post Offer Public Announcement" or "Post Offer PA") is being issued by SKI Capital Services Limited ("Manager" or "Manager to the Delisting Offer") for and on behalf of one of the promoters of International Constructions Limited viz., Mrs. Prithi Devi Sethi ("Acquirer") along with Anil Kumar Sethi HUF ("PAC 1"), Deepak Sethi ("PAC 2") and Zoom Industrial Services Limited ("PAC 3"), person acting in concert with the Acquirer (collectively "PACs"), to the public shareholders, as defined under Regulation 2(1)(i) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021, as amended ("Public Shareholders") of International Constructions Limited, Corporate Identification Number: L45309KA1983PLC038816 ("Company") in regard to the proposed acquisition of fully paid-up equity shares having face value of 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten only) each ("Equity Shares") held by the Public Shareholders, and consequent voluntary delisting of the Equity Shares from the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE"), the only stock exchange where the Equity Shares of the Company are presently listed in accordance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021, as amended ("Delisting Regulations") and in accordance with the terms and conditions set out in (a) Detailed Public Announcement ("DPA"), which was published on 21<sup>st</sup> October, 2022; and (b) the Letter of Offer dated 25<sup>th</sup> October, 2022 ("LOF"), ("Delisting Offer" or "Offer").

The Acquirer and PACs, through the Manager to the Delisting Offer, issued DPA and LOF to acquire up to 9,08,490 (Nine Lakh Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety) Equity Shares ("Offer Shares") representing 25% of the total issued and paid-up equity share capital of the Company from the Public Shareholders pursuant to Part B of Chapter III read with Chapter IV of the Delisting Regulations on such terms and condition as set out in DPA and LOF. The Public Shareholders holding Equity Shares of the Company were invited to tender their Equity Shares ("Bids") pursuant to the reverse book-building process ("RBBP") as prescribed in Delisting Regulations through the Stock Exchange Mechanism during the bid period starting from Thursday, 3<sup>rd</sup> November, 2022 to Friday, 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2022 ("Bid Period").

**1. DISCOVERED PRICE AND EXIT PRICE**  
i. In terms of Regulation 20(1) read with Schedule II of the Delisting Regulations, the Discovered Price is ₹16.50/- (Indian Rupees Sixteen and Fifty Paise Only) per Equity Share. The Acquirer and PACs had offered ₹16.50/- (Indian Rupees Sixteen and Fifty Paise Only) per Equity Share as the Indicative Price, the Acquirer and PACs thus are bound to accept equity shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer at or below ₹16.50 (Indian Rupees Sixteen and Fifty Paise Only) ("Exit Price").

**2. SUCCESS OF THE DELISTING OFFER**  
i. In accordance with Regulation 21 (a) of the Delisting Regulation and as stated in the DPA and LOF, the Delisting Offer would be deemed to be successful only if a minimum number of Offer Shares were tendered and acquired in the Delisting Offer at or below the Exit Price so as to cause the cumulative number of Equity Shares held by the Acquirer along with the PACs post-acquisition through the Acquisition Window Facility constituting 90% of the paid-up equity shares capital of the Company excluding such Equity Shares in terms of Regulation 21 (a) of the Delisting Regulations.  
ii. The Acquirer and/or PACs shall acquire 7,81,212 (Seven Lakh Eighty One Thousand Two Hundred Twelve) Equity Shares validly tendered at or below the Exit Price in the RBBP and post completion of the acquisition, the shareholding of the Acquirer along with PACs shall be 96.50% of the total issued and paid-up equity share capital of the Company and which has exceeded the minimum number of Equity Shares required for the Delisting Offer to be successful in terms of Delisting Regulations. The shareholding of the Acquirer along with PACs determined in accordance with the Regulation 21 (a) of the Delisting Regulations is 96.50%.  
iii. To the best of our knowledge, there are no inactive shareholders of the Company.  
iv. The Letter of Offer and Bid Form was despatched to all the Public Shareholders on the specified date i.e. Friday, 21<sup>st</sup> October, 2022 in accordance with Regulation 16 of the Delisting Regulations.  
v. The Delisting Offer is thus deemed to be successful.  
vi. All the Public Shareholders of the Company who have validly tendered their Equity Shares at or below the Exit Price will be paid the consideration at the Exit Price of ₹16.50/- (Indian Rupees Sixteen and Fifty Paise Only) per Equity Share. The last date for payment of consideration to all the Public Shareholders (in respect of whom no regulatory approvals are required) and whose Bids have been accepted will be on or before Tuesday, 22<sup>nd</sup> November, 2022. Clearing Corporation will make direct fund pay-out to Public Shareholders whose Equity Shares have been accepted under the Delisting Offer. If bank account details of any Public Shareholders are not available or if the funds transfer instruction is rejected by the Reserve Bank of India / relevant bank(s), due to any reason, then the amount payable to the concerned Public Shareholder will be transferred to the Seller Members for onward transfer to such Public Shareholders.  
vii. Total 7,82,348 equity shares with 12 (Twelve) bids received between the price range of ₹13.26 (Indian Rupees Thirteen and Twenty Six Paise) per equity share to ₹175 (Indian Rupees One Hundred Seventy-Five) per equity share (both inclusive) consisting 12 (Twelve) bids in demat form and of 0 (zero) bids in physical form. A total of 1,136 equity shares with 3 bids were received above Discovered Price and thus same shall not be accepted.  
viii. The Equity Shares of the Public Shareholders whose Bids have been rejected in the RBBP, their demat shares or the physical shares would be unblocked/returned to them in accordance with Methods of Settlement contained in the Detailed Public Announcement and Letter of Offer read along with SEBI Circulars. Public Shareholders will have to ensure that they keep their depository participant account active and unblocked to receive credit in case of return of Equity Shares, due to rejection or non-acceptance of Equity Shares under the Delisting Offer.  
ix. The Company will initiate the necessary steps to delist its Equity Shares from NSE. The date of delisting of Equity Shares shall be announced in the same newspaper in which the DPA and this Post Offer PA have been published.

**3. OUTSTANDING EQUITY SHARES AFTER DELISTING OFFER**  
i. In accordance with Regulation 26 of the Delisting Regulations, all Public Shareholders who continue to hold Equity Shares after the Delisting Offer ("Residual Shareholders") will be able to offer their Equity Shares to the Acquirer/PACs at the Exit Price for a period of one year following the date of the delisting of Equity Shares from the Stock Exchange viz. NSE ("Exit Window").  
ii. The Acquirer/PACs shall ensure that the rights of the Residual Shareholders are protected and shall be responsible for compliance with Regulation 27 of the Delisting Regulations and Stock Exchange shall monitor the compliance of the same.  
iii. If any Public Shareholders have any queries regarding the Delisting Offer, he/she should consult the Manager to the Delisting Offer or the Registrar to the Delisting Offer. All terms and conditions of the Delisting Offer as set forth in the DPA and LOF remain unchanged. The Post Offer PA is also expected to be available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com).  
iv. The Acquirer/PACs accepts full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer PA and confirm that such information is true, fair and adequate in all material aspects. Capitalized terms used in this Post Offer PA shall have the same meaning as ascribed to it in the DPA and LOF.

CONTACT DETAILS OF REGISTRAR TO THE DELISTING OFFER ARE AS FOLLOWS:  
Skyline Financial Services Private Limited, D-153 A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110020  
Contact person: Rati Gupta Ph. No.: 011-26812682 Email ID: ipo@skylineira.com  
Website: www.skylineira.com SEBI Registration No.: INF000003241

**ISSUED BY MANAGER TO THE DELISTING OFFER**

<b>SKI CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED</b> 718, Dr Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi- 110005 Contact person: Ghanish Nagpal/ Manick Wadhwa Ph. No.: 01141189899 Email ID: ib@skicapital.net SEBI Regn. No.: INM00012768	<b>Prithi Devi Sethi</b> (Acquirer) Sd/-	<b>Anil Kumar Sethi HUF</b> (PAC 1) Sd/-	<b>Deepak Sethi</b> (PAC 2) Sd/-
	<b>For and on behalf of Zoom Industrial Services Limited</b> (PAC 3)		
	<b>Dwijendra Prasad Mukherjee</b> (DIN: 07792869) Sd/-	<b>Shalin Jain</b> (DIN:08389442) Sd/-	

Date : 14.11.2022 Place: New Delhi

<b>SILVER TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LTD</b>						
CIN: L72200GJ1995PLC024465						
Regd. Off: 2nd Floor, Saffron, Nr. Panchwati Circle, Ambawadi Ahmedabad-380006 Gujarat						
Tel No: +91 79 4002 2770   Email Id: cs@silvertouch.com   Website: www.silvertouch.com						
<b>EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022</b>						
(Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending		Half Year Ending		Year Ending
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income	3830.29	3106.45	3454.54	6936.74	12962.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	231.55	108.87	194.89	340.42	623.09
3	Total Comprehensive Income	224.49	142.58	184.71	367.07	609.35
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	7115.41	7017.73	6675.92	7115.41	6875.15
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	1.77 (1.77)	1.12 (1.12)	0.48 (0.48)	2.89 (2.89)	2.03 (2.03)

Note:  
1. The above Standalone results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and have been subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website (www.silvertouch.com).  
3. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**

(Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending		Half Year Ending		Year Ending
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income	4235.90	3393.91	3703.22	7629.82	6518.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	214.31	130.98	193.62	345.29	273.35
3	Total Comprehensive Income	207.26	164.69	183.44	371.94	280.22
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	7287.99	7077.20	6709.19	7287.99	6709.19
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	1.63 (1.63)	1.30 (1.30)	1.45 (1.45)	2.93 (2.93)	2.21 (2.21)

Note:  
1. The above Consolidated results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and have been subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2022. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website (www.silvertouch.com).  
3. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For **Silver Touch Technologies Limited** Sd/-  
Vipul Thakkar  
(Managing Director)

Date: 14.11.2022  
Place: Ahmedabad

**GFL GFL LIMITED**

Registered office: 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018 Tel. : +91- 22 4032 3851  
Fax No. : +91- 22 4032 3191 Website: www.gflimited.co.in  
Email ID: contact@gflimited.co.in  
CIN: L65100MH1987PLC374824

**Notice of Postal Ballot and Voting Information**

NOTICE is hereby given that, in accordance with Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 including any amendments(s) thereof ("Rules"), read with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated 8<sup>th</sup> April, 2020, Circular No. 17/2020 dated 13<sup>th</sup> April, 2020, Circular No. 22/2020 dated 15<sup>th</</sup>